ESCAPE

RESTAURANT & BAR

DESSERT
MENU

Créme Bralée (GF)
Traditional Homemade Br{ilée

Tiramisu

Sicilian Lemon Cheesecake (GF)
With Summer Fruit Compote

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Ice Creams & Sorbets (GF)
Please ask your server for today’s choice

Affogato
Espresso, Amaretto & Vanilla Ice Cream

Chocolate Brownie (GF)
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

£6.95

£7.00

£6.95

£7.50

£6.00

£7.50

£7.00

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before
placing your order. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten
and other allergens are present. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu

and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens. Detailed information
on the fourteen legal allergens is available on request. A discretionary

optional service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Prices are inclusive of VAT.
GF - Gluten Free



ESCAPE

RESTAURANT & BAR

TEA COFFEE
SELECTION SELECTION
English Tea £2.50 Black Coffee £2.95
Earl Grey £2.75 White Coffee £3.00
Peppermint £2.75 Espresso £2.50
Camomile £2.75 Double Espresso £3.25
Green Tea £2.75 Cappuccino £3.10
Café Latte £3.10
Moccha £3.75
Hot Chocolate £3.50

LIQUEUR COFFEE

Liqueur of your choice £7.00
DESSERT DIGESTIVES
WINE & & GRAPPA

PORT

Fernet Branca £5.00
Cockburn’s 50ml £4.20 PO’ di Poli Moscato £5.00
Moscato 100m! £5.50 Amaro Averna £5.00




